Défi Calac - 11 ans et plus
LaSalle, 1- - 3-11-2024

Event 8
2024-11-02 - 9:27

50m Butterfly

11 years and older
Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
11 - 12 years, Girls

1. CAMPEANU, Carina

SINGH, Amodee
BAZARSUREN, Enkhsar
KRISHNAN CLAVERAS, Aishani
BEN-ELI, Elana

LIAO, Yuanzhi Anna

FU, Trudy

ZHOU, Xiyan
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11 - 12 years, Boys

SILVERWOOD-YOUNG, Owen

HOANG, Seth

ERRAJRAJI, Samy

KUCHINSKY, Felix

KIM, Kyan

MOUNTAIN, Henry

CAO, Owen

SADLAUSKAS, Georges
9. MONTMINY, Alexander

10. HAN, Yichen

11. YANG, Lucas

12. SCALA-GAGNON, Jack
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13 - 14 years, Girls

WENER, Jadyn

CONVIE, Lucy
ANDERSON, Lillian
HAFHOUF, Tina
TETREAULT, Eve

KIM, Bijou

TASSE, Megan
DONG-MORIN, Mia Alicia

©NOoOOA~WNE

13 - 14 years, Boys

BENZACAR, William

CAO, Ocean
KUCHINSKY, Simon
SFESTAROF, Harald
FOURNIER, Justin
WANG, Elijah Immanuel
ZHANG, Yuze

RODGER, Liam

WANG, Yannick Immanuel
RAJHI, Salim
KHERMANE, Mohamed Rayane
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Age

12  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

12 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

12 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

12 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

12 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

11  Dorval Swim Club

12 Dorval Swim Club

12 Dorval Swim Club

12 Casm

11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

11  Dorval Swim Club

12 Dorval Swim Club

12 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
12 Dorval Swim Club

12 Dorval Swim Club

12 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
12 Casm

14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
14 Casm

14 Dorval Swim Club

13  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
13  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
13  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
13  Dorval Swim Club

13  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
13 Casm

13 Dorval Swim Club

14  Dorval Swim Club

13  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
14 Dorval Swim Club

13 Casm

14 Casm

Time

36.19
36.48
38.76
44,76
47.15
47.53
51.33
51.47

38.81
42.38
43.26
49.18
51.18
55.96
55.97
56.85
59.80
1:02.38
1:03.40
1:21.03

31.83
35.78
36.90
37.17
37.55
38.11
38.78
39.67

34.62
35.58
35.96
36.13
37.20
38.37
38.39
41.17
41.40
42.01
44.85

Pts

305
298
248
161
138
134
107
106

176
135
127
86
76
58
58
55

42

19

449
316
288
282
273
261
248
232

247
228
221
218
199
182
181
147
145
138
114

TITOO0O0O00 L0

DT OO0O0O00L0

TITOO0O0O0 00

DTOO0O0O0 Q00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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Défi Calac - 11 ans et plus
LaSalle, 1- - 3-11-2024

Event 8, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts
12. PAN, Nicolas 13  Dorval Swim Club 49.47 84

15 years and older, Women

1. LEFRANCOIS, Audrey 16  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 30.06 533 Q
2. BACHER-SPITZER, Zahavit 17  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 3251 421 Q
3. LAROSE, Elishka 15 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 3366 379 Q
4. TASSE, Elizabeth 15 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 3557 321 Q
5. MONETTE, Lea 17  Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 36.98 286 Q
6. CHASSE, Victoria 15 Casm 3757 273 Q
7. WEIGENSBERG, Kyla 16  Dorval Swim Club 4159 201 R
8. SILVERWOOD-YOUNG, Riley 15  Dorval Swim Club 4185 197 R
9. MARULLO, Talia 15 Casm 46.84 141

10. NGANDE, Charlotte 15 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 51.31 107

11. LECLERC, Julianne 17  Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 52.14 102

15 years and older, Men

1. UYANGA, Temuun 17  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2794 471 Q
2. RUSCITO, Marcus 16  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2887 427 Q
3. RODGER, Justin 15 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 3124 337 Q
4. POTVIN, Julien 15 Casm 36.86 205 Q
5. KALAMBAY, Owen 15  Dorval Swim Club 46.19 104 Q
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